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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amoy Morgan161
Twins

9.600 9.700 9.7009.700 38.700
2T 1 1T 2 1

1

Marina Devine-Guzman166
Gym Kidz CG

9.600 8.750 9.7509.550 37.650
2T 3 2 1 2

2

Taylor Strauss164
Rising Stars

9.500 8.200 9.6009.700 37.000
3T 6 1T 3 3T

3T

Sadie Arce163
Gym Kidz CG

9.300 8.900 9.3509.450 37.000
6T 2 4 6 3T

3T

Emily Mayer176
Miami Beach Gym

9.400 8.400 9.2009.350 36.350
5T 5T 5 7T 4

4

Kira Cruz167
Rising Stars

9.700 7.400 9.4509.500 36.050
1 8 3 5 5

5

Hannah Zuckeman175
Miami Beach Gym

9.450 8.600 9.0008.950 36.000
4 4T 8 9T 6

6

Desiree Sanchez178
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 8.400 9.0009.250 35.950
6T 5T 6 9T 7

7

Megan Delimitros162
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 8.600 9.2008.500 35.700
5T 4T 10 7T 8

8

Gylian Schindler174
Miami Beach Gym

9.250 8.100 9.5008.400 35.250
7 7 11 4 9T

9T

Mariah Curtis147
Twins

9.200 8.600 8.7008.750 35.250
8 4T 9 10 9T

9T

Scarlett Richards177
Miami Beach Gym

9.500 7.000 9.1009.050 34.650
3T 9 7 8 10

10

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.


